COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE	
	PLANNING REGISTER	TA.412	
I. LOCATION	Sites 114-150 St. Johns Road, Clondalkin		
2. PROPOSAL	Substitution of house type		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPEDate Received(a) RequestedP.5th March, 1980		
4. SUBMITTED BY	2.NameF. L. BentAddress25 Grosvenor Court, Templ	eville Road, Dublin 12.	
5. APPLICANT	Name Peter Jordan Ltd. Address 14 Monastery Road, Ennisk	erry, Co. Wicklow.	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/732/80 Notifi Date 23rd April 1980 Effect	_	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/292/80 Notifi Date 17th June 1980 Effect	1,010000	
8. APPEAL	Notified Decis Type Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decis application Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		· · · ·	
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
16.			
Prepared by		Regist	
Checked by		·····	

			P BD / 2.9.2. / 8.0.
Tel.	DUBLIN COUNTY 724755(Ext. 262/264)	. (CIL PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET
	Notification of Grant of Permission		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Local Government (Planning and Developme	Acts, 1903 & 197	2
To:	F.L. Dent Cana. Num	n Order PA/13 r and Date	/801 23/4/00. T.A. 412
	28 Genevenor Court. Regi	r Reference No.	
*****	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	a Control No	18 d 38 b 2
******	Plani	-	\$/3/80.
	Innoleugua, Cubita 12. App	ition Received on	
^	plicant		***************
	PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describ	below subject to the	e undermentioned conditions.
	Proposed substitution of house type to spi	eved realdent	tel development en alcea
.**	4-150 St. Jeln's Reed, Clondalkin.	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CC	NDITIONS
\$4	Subject to the conditions of this permission the development to be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.	accordance v	at the development shall be in vith the permission and that rol be maintained.
2*	That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws to be obtained and all conditions of that approval to be observed in the development.	Acts, 1878 —	
		 To prevent ur 	authorised development.
羞.	That the proposed house be used as a single dwelling unit.	The provisio	of such services in the area by

3.

4.

site.

That a financial contribution in the sum of

.

tion to be paid before the commencement of development on the

The provision of such services in the area by ł. the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that be paid by the proposer to the Dublin County Council towards the the developer should contribute towards the cost of provision of public services in the area of the proposed cost of providing the services. development, and which facilitate this development; this contribu-

.... ٠

نىپ ،

; -



£38 000 .

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
That no development under any permission granted pursuant to this decision be commenced until security for the provision and satisfactory completion of services including maintenance until taken-in-charge by the Local Authority of roads, open space, carparks, sewers, watermains or drains has been given by:	To ensure that a ready sanction may be available to the Council to induce the provision of services and prevent disamenity in the development.
(a) Lodgment with the Council of an approved insurance Company Bond in the sum of S1,000.(fifty-one chouse in constructs). which shall be renewed by the developer from time to time as required during the course of the development and kept in force by him until such time as the roads, open space, carparks, sewers, watermains and drains are taken-in-charge by the Council.	
(b) Lodgement with the Council of Cash £24,000 . to be applied by the Council at its absolute discretion, if such services are not duly provided to its satisfaction on the provision and completion of such services to standard specification.	
 (c) Lodgement with the Planning Authority of a letter of guarantee issued by any body approved by the Planning Authority for the purpose in respect of the proposed development in accordance with the guarantee scheme agreed with the Planning Authority. and such lodgement in either case has been acknowledged in writing by the Council. Note: When development has been completed, the Council may pursue the Bond to secure completion of the works required to bring the estate up to the standard for taking-in-charge. 	
bring the estate up to the standard for taking in energy	(Contd)

FUTURE PRINT

- . - .

این می از می می از مانید و از می از می

.

. . .

	UNTY COUNCIL PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL
724755((Ext. 262/264)	IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET
n an	DUBLIN 1
Notification of	Grant of Permission/Approval
Local Government (Plann	ing and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976
۵. ۲۰ – ۲۰۰۹ – ۲۰۰۹ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰ – ۲۰۰۰	
F.L. Bert Can-r	Decision Order PA/732/80: 23/4/80. Number and Date T.A. 412
25 Groevenor Court,	Register Reference No.
The Art	Planning Control No. 14194/3953
Temploogue, Cublin 12.	Application Received on
Templougus, Lucian III Fator Jordan Ltd.	
	αφαλαγμό ανα τη ματική τη τη τη τη τη τη τη τη τη Αναιτική τη
Proposed mabatitution of Hou	ievelopment described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
Proposed substitution of Nou 14-150 St. John's Read, Clandalkin.	
Proposed substitution of how 114-150 St. Joint's Road, Clandalkin. CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
Proposed substitution of Nou 14-150 St. John's Read, Clandalkin.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
Proposed substitution of House 14-150 St. Joint's Road, Clandalkin. CONDITIONS That all necessary measures be taken by the contract the spillage or deposit of clay, rubble or other debr roads during the course of the works. That all public services to the proposed developm electrical telephone cables and equipment;	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS ctor to prevent is on adjoining nent, including be located To protect the amenities of the area,
Proposed substitution of Not 14-150 St. Jain's Read, Clandalkin, CONDITIONS That all necessary measures be taken by the contract the spillage or deposit of clay, rubble or other debr roads during the course of the works. That all public services to the proposed developm electrical, telephone cables and equipment, underground throughout the entire site. That public lighting be provided as each street accordance with a scheme to be approved by the o so as to provide street lighting to the standard to	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS ctor to prevent is on adjoining nent, including be located is occupied in County Council required by the
Proposed substitution of House 14-150 St. Joint's Road, Clandalkin. CONDITIONS That all necessary measures be taken by the contract the spillage or deposit of clay, rubble or other debr roads during the course of the works. That all public services to the proposed development, underground throughout the entire site. That public lighting be provided as each street	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS ctor to prevent is on adjoining nent, including be located is occupied in County Council required by the

. 4

. 1

ι •

- ; : ,

ج-ب-ب

That the area shown as open space be levelled, soiled, seeded and 10. development of the area. landscaped to the satisfaction of the County Council and to be available for use by residents on completion of their dwellings. The in order to comply with the Sanitary Services That the water supply and drainage arrangements, including the 11+ Acts, 1878 - 1964. disposal of surface water, be in accordance with the requirements of the County Council. (Contd) 2 half of the Dublin County Council:..... PORTA ----for Principal Officer 1980 JUN Turn overleaf for further information. Date: approval of the approval must be cuncil under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of must be cuncil under Building out of the work. plied with in the carrying out of the work.

	CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
	That all watermain tappings planch connections, swapping and chloring long be carried but by the county council Same water Services, Denartment, and that the cost thereof be paid to the County Council before any developement commences.	T & BOM BACKWARK BERNIN THE MAN MANY MANY AND THE CONTROL OF THE C
12.	That an acceptable street naming and house numbering scheme be submitted to and approved by the County Council before any constructional work takes place on the proposed houses.	the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.
13. 22.4 14.	That screen walls in block or similar durability definities not less than 2 metres high, suitably capped and rendered, be provided at the necessary locations so as to screen rear gardens from public view. The specific locations and extent of walling must be fully discussed and agreed with the County Council before construction. Timber fencing is not acceptable. That the existing meture trans and harpares is maintained in so far as possible and tran removal proposals must be with the papproval of the County Council.	13 In the interest of visual amenity. 14. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.
15.	That each house have a front building line sot- back of 25Pt. and a mer gerden depth of 35Pt.	15. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area,
16.	That the requirements of the Roads Department as equalfied in RP104 be sprictly achieved to.	15. In the interest of the proper plann- ing end development of the area.
17.	That prior to commencement of development on the site, St. John's Reed to be widened from the western limit of the site for a distance of 1,800ft. to the houses backing onto Royle Perk College; the widening to consist of a 24ft. same exclegency with Sft. verge and Sft. footpaths. Details to be agreed with Reads Experiments Engineer. This work to be carried out at the applicant's expanse. Public lighting to be provided.	

. . . .

.'.

.

FUTURE PRINT

-٠ ۲

•

.

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755(Ext. 262/264)

Si.

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To: Tel. Bent Esq.,	Decision Order Number and Date
25 Groavenar Court,	Register Reference No.
Templeville Roads	Planning Control No. 14194/3653
Templegguo, Dublin 12.	Application Received on
Peter Jorden Ltd.	

A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.

Proposed substitution of house type to approved residential development on alter

114-150 St. John's Road, Claddalkin.

	CONDITIONS	REAS	ONS FOR CONDITIONS	1 17
36.9	That a finchelal contribution of £250. per house to be paid by the applicant to Cublin County Council towards the cost of construct- ion of the proposed Newlands to Fonthill Road from the New Nangar Road to the Cammo River; this road will provide a permenent access to the alte.		The provision of such services in the area by the Council will fact tate the proposed development. It Considered responsible that the developer should contribute towar- the cost of providing the service	
19. 	That the temporary accesses to St. John's Ross be closed when permanent access is available The number and location of temporary points to be the subject of agreement with flords Engineer.	10,	In the interest of the proper plaing and development of the area.	
20.	That all of that area of ford Ng. 1 in the applicent's cunorship be constructed as part of this development, to the satisfaction of the fixed Engineer.	20.	In the interest of the proper plenning and development of the area.	ł



- the site, the line of the proposed Navlands/ Fonthill Road reservation affecting the site be set out and chacked by an Engineer from the Roads Ospartment.
- That the reservation for the Local Distribu-22. tor read in the north west corner be 70ft. and not 60ft. as shown on plans. That part of the Lacal Distributor read in the a seplicent's exacrohip to be constructed by the applicant as part of this davelocant. A 20ft. building line to be maintained from this distributor read.
- In the interest of the proper planning and development of the
- In the interest of the proper 22. planning and development of the *****

(conct.)

A. I.

17 JUN 1980

		N+*`	ſ '.
Signed on behalf of the Dublin	County Council:	1	
	for Orthogram (

Approval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

for Principal Officer

Date:

FUTURE PRINT

-- -,

•-

..... '...

.....

Ŧ

23. That the water supply and drainage errongements 23. In order to comply with the be in accordance with the requirements of Semitary Services Acts, 1878-the Semitary Services Engineer. 1964.

for Principal Officer.

.